
NPC CASCADIAN CLASSIC
MAY 27, 2023

SCORE SHEETS

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

#1. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Lightweight (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 1 Kenny Hawes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 Elijah Winterbottom 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 3 Erasmo Arroyo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 5 Ronald Brown 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 1 Kenny Hawes 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 6 Mark Chapman 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 7 Dave Ferguson 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters Overall (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 5 Ronald Brown 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 7
2 1 Kenny Hawes 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 8



#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 8 Ace Baldwin 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 2 Elijah Winterbottom 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

#7. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 5 Ronald Brown 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 1 Kenny Hawes 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 9
3 6 Mark Chapman 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15

#8. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 13 Brandon Wise 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 15 Tanner Hamilton 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10
3 9 Artur Kiryuta 3 6 3 4 5 3 3 18
4 11 Robert Seaberg 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 20
5 10 Colton Ostermiller 4 4 5 5 2 5 4 22
6 3 Erasmo Arroyo 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 30

#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 12 Joel Strutz 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 8
2 14 Tyler Christensen 2 1 1 2 1 3 2 9
3 23 Diven Naidu 3 3 3 3 3 1 3 15

#10. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 18 Tyler Herr 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 17 Lucas Graham 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10



#11. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 21 Jake Weichbrodt 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 19 Abram Aranda 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10
3 20 Clayton Mears 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15
4 17 Lucas Graham 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

#12. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 10 Colton Ostermiller 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

#13. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 7 Dave Ferguson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

#14. Men's Classic Physique - Masters Overall (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 10 Colton Ostermiller 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 7 Dave Ferguson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

#15. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 2 Elijah Winterbottom 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

#16. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 13 Brandon Wise 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 10 Colton Ostermiller 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 19 Abram Aranda 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 16
4 18 Tyler Herr 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 19



 
 

#17. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 21 Jake Weichbrodt 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 15 Tanner Hamilton 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 20 Clayton Mears 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 17 Lucas Graham 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
 

#18. Men's Physique - True Novice B (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 25 Jacob Smith Kelly 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 24 Mike Krasser 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
 

#19. Men's Physique - Novice B (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 27 Jeffrey Berneski 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 6
2 28 Anthony Navarro 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 11
3 26 Zachary Akers 1 2 3 4 3 3 3 14
4 25 Jacob Smith Kelly 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20

 
 

#20. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 30 Edward Conley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 22 David Smith 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 11
3 31 Sergio Soto 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 14



 
 

#21. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 30 Edward Conley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 32 Matthew Digrazia 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10
3 28 Anthony Navarro 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 17
4 33 Luke Vandomelen 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 18
5 106 Josh Moore 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 27
6 22 David Smith 5 6 6 6 7 6 5 29
7 24 Mike Krasser 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 36
8 34 Bret Fuller 8 8 8 8 5 8 7 39

 
 

#22. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 35 Ron Neighorn 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5
2 34 Bret Fuller 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10

 
 

#23. Men's Physique - Masters Overall (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 30 Edward Conley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 35 Ron Neighorn 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
 

#24. Men's Physique - Open Class B (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 30 Edward Conley 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 36 Shaun Reynolds 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
 

#25. Men's Physique - Open Class C (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 37 Miles Mann 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 28 Anthony Navarro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 22 David Smith 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 17
4 25 Jacob Smith Kelly 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 18



 
 

#26. Men's Physique - Open Class D (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 32 Matthew Digrazia 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 6
2 27 Jeffrey Berneski 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 9
3 26 Zachary Akers 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 15
4 38 Davion Pruitt 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 24
5 31 Sergio Soto 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 25
6 33 Luke Vandomelen 4 6 6 6 6 4 3 26
7 24 Mike Krasser 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 35

 
 

#27. Women's Physique - Masters 35+ (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 39 Kelly Kohles 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 41 Xochitl Roberts 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 42 Angela Young 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
 

#28. Women's Physique - Open Class A (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 39 Kelly Kohles 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 43 Bonnie Bundy 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
 

#29. Women's Physique - Open Class B (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 45 Cheyenne Tinnell 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 41 Xochitl Roberts 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
 

#30. Women's Physique - Open Class C (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 44 Chloe Gillette 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5



 
 

#31. Women's Bodybuilding - Open (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 39 Kelly Kohles 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 44 Chloe Gillette 2 1 2 3 2 3 2 11
3 42 Angela Young 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 14

 
 

#32. Women's Figure - True Novice A (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 46 Mallory Calkins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
 
 

#33. Women's Figure - True Novice B (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 47 Jasmin Cardenas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 49 Carlee Pavlosky 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 48 Caterina Chicester 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
 

#34. Women's Figure - Novice A (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 46 Mallory Calkins 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
 
 

#35. Women's Figure - Novice B (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 51 Alexandria Marchant 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
 
 

#36. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 53 Trish Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 47 Jasmin Cardenas 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 10
3 52 Sara Flaig 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 15
4 41 Xochitl Roberts 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20



 
 

#37. Women's Figure - Masters 45+ (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 56 Lori Windsor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 55 Lynn Collins 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 42 Angela Young 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15

 
 

#38. Women's Figure - Masters 55+ (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 56 Lori Windsor 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 55 Lynn Collins 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
 

#39. Women's Figure - Masters Overall (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 53 Trish Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 56 Lori Windsor 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
 

#40. Women's Figure - Open Class A (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 57 Genesis Castillo 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
 
 

#41. Women's Figure - Open Class B (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 53 Trish Fujihara 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 46 Mallory Calkins 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
 

#42. Women's Figure - Open Class C (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 45 Cheyenne Tinnell 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 49 Carlee Pavlosky 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 10



 
 

#43. Women's Figure - Open Class D (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 47 Jasmin Cardenas 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 44 Chloe Gillette 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 52 Sara Flaig 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 16
4 55 Lynn Collins 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 19

 
 

#44. Women's Wellness - Junior (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 58 Jada Smith 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
 
 

#45. Women's Wellness - True Novice (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 59 Heather Gardner 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 58 Jada Smith 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 61 Kailah Serrao 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 60 Samantha Schuh 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20

 
 

#46. Women's Wellness - Novice (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 59 Heather Gardner 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 58 Jada Smith 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 62 Natiel Carpenter 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 16
4 63 Sabrina Sanchez 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 19

 
 

#47. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 59 Heather Gardner 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 64 Starlit Nite 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10



 
 

#48. Women's Wellness - Open Class A (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 65 Frenchesca Grandmaison 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 61 Kailah Serrao 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 62 Natiel Carpenter 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 16
4 63 Sabrina Sanchez 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 19

 
 

#49. Women's Wellness - Open Class B (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 59 Heather Gardner 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 58 Jada Smith 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 64 Starlit Nite 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
 

#50. Women's Bikini - Junior (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 66 Bergan Grant 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 67 Sydney Ragan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
 

#51. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (12)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 80 Alyse Heun 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 7
2 76 Hillary Wallace 4 3 3 3 1 1 1 11
3 61 Kailah Serrao 2 2 2 2 6 3 4 13
4 50 Kayla Bridges 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 19
5 72 Chloe Figueroa 5 5 5 5 5 6 10 26
6 73 Alyssa Garcilazo 6 7 8 6 4 5 3 28
7 69 Ana Blackburn 7 6 6 7 10 7 6 33
8 77 Natalie Young 8 8 7 8 7 8 7 38
9 71 Kallie Chandler 9 9 10 10 8 9 9 46
10 75 Kristin Talbot 10 10 9 9 9 10 8 47
11 70 Julissa Brandon 11 11 11 11 12 11 11 55
12 74 Jenessa Mollett 12 12 12 12 11 12 12 60



 
 

#52. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 81 Maegen Matecki 1 1 1 1 4 2 3 8
2 84 Kelsi Owens 4 3 3 2 2 1 1 11
3 83 Heather Orchard 2 2 2 3 1 4 5 13
4 78 Harmony Duke 3 5 5 4 3 3 2 18
5 79 Sarah Forkey 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 23
6 66 Bergan Grant 6 7 7 7 6 6 7 33
7 60 Samantha Schuh 7 6 6 8 7 8 6 34
8 67 Sydney Ragan 8 8 8 6 8 7 8 39

 
 

#53. Women's Bikini - Novice A (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 86 Meagan Masten 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5
2 72 Chloe Figueroa 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 12
3 89 Iris Smith 3 3 2 3 3 2 1 13
4 88 Lyndsi Orton 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 21
5 87 Jinny Mills 6 5 4 7 6 5 5 27
6 85 Sinead James 4 7 6 5 5 6 6 28
7 71 Kallie Chandler 7 6 7 6 8 7 7 34
8 70 Julissa Brandon 8 8 8 8 7 8 9 40
9 101 Christine Geesaman 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 45



 
 

#54. Women's Bikini - Novice B (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 81 Maegen Matecki 1 1 1 1 2 2 4 7
2 84 Kelsi Owens 4 3 3 2 1 1 1 10
3 91 Jessica Jenkins 2 2 2 3 7 3 2 12
4 79 Sarah Forkey 3 4 4 4 3 7 6 21
5 83 Heather Orchard 5 6 5 5 4 4 8 25
6 78 Harmony Duke 6 5 7 6 6 5 3 28
7 92 Karina Nyboer 7 7 8 7 5 6 5 32
8 90 Andrea Heinrich 8 8 6 8 8 8 7 39
9 100 Cindy Rasavage 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 46
10 66 Bergan Grant 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 49

 
 

#55. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (12)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 94 Laura Lee Musson 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 7
2 86 Meagan Masten 3 2 1 2 1 2 6 10
3 95 Kimber Scopel 1 5 3 3 6 6 2 19
4 91 Jessica Jenkins 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 22
5 76 Hillary Wallace 6 4 5 6 3 4 3 23
6 89 Iris Smith 5 6 6 5 4 3 4 24
7 85 Sinead James 7 8 8 7 8 7 10 38
8 75 Kristin Talbot 9 7 7 8 11 10 8 42
9 88 Lyndsi Orton 8 9 9 9 9 8 9 44
10 92 Karina Nyboer 10 10 10 10 7 9 7 46
11 90 Andrea Heinrich 11 11 11 11 10 11 11 55
12 74 Jenessa Mollett 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60



 
 

#56. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 98 Jennifer Lybbert 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5
2 99 Carola Paicil Henriquez 2 4 3 2 1 2 2 11
3 96 Sheryl Guyon 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 15
4 69 Ana Blackburn 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 18
5 97 Shilo Jeannis 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 100 Cindy Rasavage 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30

 
 

#57. Women's Bikini - Masters 55+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 96 Sheryl Guyon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
 
 

#58. Women's Bikini - Masters Overall (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 94 Laura Lee Musson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 98 Jennifer Lybbert 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 96 Sheryl Guyon 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
 

#59. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 94 Laura Lee Musson 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 86 Meagan Masten 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9
3 69 Ana Blackburn 3 4 3 3 6 3 5 18
4 85 Sinead James 4 6 5 4 3 4 6 23
5 87 Jinny Mills 5 5 4 5 7 5 3 24
6 99 Carola Paicil Henriquez 6 7 7 6 5 6 4 30
7 50 Kayla Bridges 7 3 6 7 4 7 7 31



 
 

#60. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 80 Alyse Heun 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 61 Kailah Serrao 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 12
3 76 Hillary Wallace 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 14
4 89 Iris Smith 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 20
5 77 Natalie Young 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 25
6 73 Alyssa Garcilazo 7 7 7 6 6 5 6 32
7 75 Kristin Talbot 8 6 6 7 8 7 8 36
8 88 Lyndsi Orton 6 8 8 8 7 8 7 38
9 101 Christine Geesaman 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

 
 

#61. Women's Bikini - Open Class C (5)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 104 Kelsey Pickle 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 105 Crystal Smith 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 11
3 84 Kelsi Owens 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 14
4 79 Sarah Forkey 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 103 Helen Goodyear 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
 

#62. Women's Bikini - Open Class D (7)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T

1 81 Maegen Matecki 1 1 1 1 3 2 3 8
2 95 Kimber Scopel 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 11
3 98 Jennifer Lybbert 2 5 3 3 5 1 1 14
4 83 Heather Orchard 5 3 5 4 2 4 7 21
5 91 Jessica Jenkins 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 22
6 78 Harmony Duke 6 6 6 7 6 7 6 31
7 92 Karina Nyboer 7 7 7 6 7 5 5 32
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